
ATTACHMENT B

FY 20/21: Awarded Contracts - Effective 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021

Total Amounts

Number of 

Contracts

Percentage of 

Total Amount

Greater Than $500,000 406,171,467$            72 95.25%
$250,001 to $500,000 7,162,019$                20 1.68%

$250,000 or Less 13,084,801$              195 3.07%

Total Amount: 426,418,287$            287 100.00%

 Total Amounts 

Number of 

Contracts

Percentage of 

Total Amount

Greater Than $500,000 646,630,816$            63 95.42%
$250,001 to $500,000 12,596,206$              34 1.86%
$250,000 or Less 18,441,406$              230 2.72%

Total Amount: 677,668,428$            327 100.00%

 Total Amounts 

Number of 

Contracts

Percentage of 

Total Amount

Greater Than $500,000 591,578,617$            43 95.96%
$250,001 to $500,000 8,560,862$                25 1.39%
$250,000 or Less 16,318,421$              181 2.65%

Total Amount: 616,457,900$            249 100.00%

FY 22/23: Awarded Contracts - Effective 07/01/2022 to 06/30/2023

FY 21/22: Awarded Contracts - Effective 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Contracts by Dollar Amounts for Past Three Fiscal Years


